ANDREW MARTIN

Buriton

Sofa

Contemporary white linen sofa

Formed of clean lines and with comfort in mind Burton
is a simple, modern shaped sofa with skirted base.
Made in 2 pieces that easily connect together, with the
loose cover upholstery is then fitted over combined
sections - making it much easier for access to tighter
spaces and the cover removable for dry cleaning.
Upholstered in 100% linen for a crisp, contemporary
feel with two rectangular scatter cushions (the 2 large
square white cushions incuded in some of the images

aren't included)
Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Seat Height:
Arm Height:
Weight:

Fabric Composition:
Cushion Filling:
Cover Type:
Collection:
CBM:

Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

SOF0683

88 (cm)

220 (cm)

120 (cm)

51 (cm)

72 (cm)

102 (kg)

100% Linen

Foam & Feather Wrap
Loose

Origin

2.13

110 (kg)

2PC:123 x 113 x 76 - 58kg
94016100

China






